2010 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK ALASKA
STATE 4A WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Awards & Standings

Champion WASILLA 200.50
Runner Up Service 177.00
3rd East Anchorage 148.50
4th Lathrop 142.00
5th Colony 134.00
6th Kodiak 109.00
7th North Pole 103.00
8th South Anchorage 90.00
9th Chugiak 68.00
10th Bartlett 65.00
11th Eagle River 60.00
12th Ketchikan 44.50
Sportsmanship Award: KETCHIKAN KINGS

Academic Award:

103
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
112
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
119
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
125
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
130
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
135
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL (3.43)

Individual Standings

Hope Steffensen
Kraig Hammond
Shannon Carpenter
Kyle Willard

JD Wood

Mason Cochran

Andrew Hendrix
Alex Nanez
Nathan Marquez
Eddy Burris
Gabe Larson
Adam Wood

Abe Fox

Ross Sanford
Johnny Hogenson
Nate McKimson
Tyler Mockta
Francis Lorente

Conrad Laecy
Dillon Achman
Cody Decker
Talon Sturgill
John Pounds
Daide Agnew

Tyler Adams
Jacob Lunsford
Jake Borrego
Thomas Riley
Jacob Wenzl
Dalton Barrie

Jacob Rahlfs
Dominic Taus
Luke Faulkner
LJ Leppanen
Bryce Serna
Anthony Sierra

Kenai

South Anchorage
Wasilla

East Anchorage
North Pole
Palmer

Lathrop
Service

East Anchorage
Kodiak

Service

North Pole

Wasilla
Ketchikan

South Anchorage
Wasilla

Service

Kodiak

Service
Lathrop
North Pole
Bartlett
Service
West Valley

Wasilla

Service

Eagle River
Thunder Mountian
Chugiak

North Pole

North Pole
Eagle River
Colony

Palmer

Wasilla

East Anchorage

140
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
145
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
152
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
160
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
171
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
189
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
215
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
285
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Individual Standings

Matthew Malnoske
Pearson Brodie
Steven Temple
Brandon Markson
Kevin Lepola
Jentry Diedrich

Auston Tennis
Matt Downing
Derek Johnsen
Pedro Pena
Chris Dickens
Nick Krohe

Kyle Boss

Pat Mullet
Taylor Osborn
Ken Banning
Ben Nix

Joe Fujimoto

Brandon Wiese
David Castonguay
Trent Shepersky
Nate Wolfe

Josh Wiggins
Rilen Skieens

Mitch Wyatt

Jesse Hamilton
John Dennehy
Arron Reese
Camden Macdowell
Yuriy Makitrin

Stephen Ellis
Daniel Wilson
Quace Wright
Mark Barrie
Jachike Medubuko
Charlie Johnson

Jake Johnson
Garret Morrison
Ty Farber

Derek Zorea
Luke Wagner
Nate Williams

Caleb Green
Renn Wright
Drew Yeager
Ryan Pomrenke
Leandro Peralta
Cole Bossio

East Anchorage
Kodiak

Lathrop

South Anchorage
Kodiak

Wasilla

Soldotna

East Anchorage
Wasilla

West Anchorage
Chugiak

West Valley

Colony
Chugiak
Lathrop
Service
Dimond
Colony

Lathrop
Kodiak

North Pole
Colony

East Anchorage
Service

Homer

East Anchorage
South Anchorage
Houston

South Anchorage
Wasilla

Service
East
Colony
North Pole
Eagle River
Kodiak

Wasilla
Chugiak
Colony
Service
Houston
Eagle River

Bartlett

Colony

Bartlett

Wasilla

East Anchorage
Thunder Mountain

Outstanding Wrestler
Conrad Lacey - Service




