2010 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK ALASKA STATE 4A WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Awards & Standings					Individual Standings			
Chami	Champion WASILLA 200.50				<u>140</u>			
Runne		ir.	177.00		1st	Matthew Malnoske	East Anchorage	
3rd	East And	horage	148.50		2nd	Pearson Brodie	Kodiak	
4th	Lathrop	inoruge.	142.00		3rd	Steven Temple	Lathrop	
5th	Colony		134.00		4th	Brandon Markson	South Anchorage	
6th	Kodiak		109.00		5th	Kevin Lepola	Kodiak	
7th	North Po	alo	103.00		6th	Jentry Diedrich	Wasilla	
	8th South Anchorage		90.00		145	Jenery Diedrich	Vuoliiu	
9th Chugiak			68.00		1st	Auston Tennis	Soldotna	
10th Bartlett		•	65.00		2nd	Matt Downing	East Anchorage	
• •								
11th 12th	Eagle Ri Ketchika		60.00		3rd 4th	Derek Johnsen Pedro Pena	Wasilla	
12th	Ketchika	III	44.50		5th	Chris Dickens	West Anchorage	
Caranta		VETCI IIV A NI I	VINICC				Chugiak	
Sports	manship Award:	KETCHIKAN I	KINGS		6th	Nick Krohe	West Valley	
A 1 .	A LIQUET	ON HIGH COHOO	(2.42)		<u>152</u>	** 1 D		
Acade	mic Award: HOUST	ON HIGH SCHOOL	L (3.43)		1st	Kyle Boss	Colony	
		C+ 11			2nd	Pat Mullet	Chugiak	
	<u>Individual</u>	Standings			3rd	Taylor Osborn	Lathrop	
<u>103</u>					4th	Ken Banning	Service	
1st	Hope Steffensen	Kenai			5th	Ben Nix	Dimond	
2nd	Kraig Hammond	South Anchorage	9		6th	Joe Fujimoto	Colony	
3rd	Shannon Carpenter	Wasilla			<u>160</u>			
4th	Kyle Willard	East Anchorage			1st	Brandon Wiese	Lathrop	
5th	JD Wood	North Pole			2nd	David Castonguay	Kodiak	
6th	Mason Cochran	Palmer			3rd	Trent Shepersky	North Pole	
<u>112</u>					4th	Nate Wolfe	Colony	
1st	Andrew Hendrix	Lathrop			5th	Josh Wiggins	East Anchorage	
2nd	Alex Nanez	Service			6th	Rilen Skieens	Service	
3rd	Nathan Marquez	East Anchorage			<u>171</u>			
4th	Eddy Burris	Kodiak			1st	Mitch Wyatt	Homer	
5th	Gabe Larson	Service			2nd	Jesse Hamilton	East Anchorage	
6th	Adam Wood	North Pole			3rd	John Dennehy	South Anchorage	
<u>119</u>					4th	Arron Reese	Houston	
1st	Abe Fox	Wasilla			5th	Camden Macdowell	South Anchorage	
2nd	Ross Sanford	Ketchikan			6th	Yuriy Makitrin	Wasilla	
3rd	Johnny Hogenson	South Anchorage	3		189			
4th	Nate McKimson	Wasilla	-		1st	Stephen Ellis	Service	
5th	Tyler Mockta	Service			2nd	Daniel Wilson	East	
6th	Francis Lorente	Kodiak			3rd	Quace Wright	Colony	
125	Tunes Doreitte	ROMINI			4th	Mark Barrie	North Pole	
1 <u>125</u> 1st	Conrad Laecy	Service			5th	Jachike Medubuko	Eagle River	
2nd	Dillon Achman				6th	Charlie Johnson	Kodiak	
3rd	Cody Decker	Lathrop North Pole			215	CIMILIC JOHNSON	10 mm	
3ra 4th	Talon Sturgill	Bartlett			1st	Jake Johnson	Wasilla	
5th	John Pounds	Service			2nd	Garret Morrison	Chugiak	
• •	Daide Agnew				2na 3rd	Ty Farber		
6th	Daide Agriew	West Valley				2	Colony	
<u>130</u>	TT 1 A 1	TA7 +11			4th	Derek Zorea	Service	
1st	Tyler Adams	Wasilla			5th	Luke Wagner Nate Williams	Houston	
2nd	Jacob Lunsford	Service			6th	rvate vviinams	Eagle River	
3rd	Jake Borrego	Eagle River			<u>285</u>	6.11.6	D 414	
4th	Thomas Riley	Thunder Mounti	an		1st	Caleb Green	Bartlett	
5th	Jacob Wenzl	Chugiak			2nd	Renn Wright	Colony	
6th	Dalton Barrie	North Pole			3rd	Drew Yeager	Bartlett	
<u>135</u>					4th	Ryan Pomrenke	Wasilla	
1st	Jacob Rahlfs	North Pole			5th	Leandro Peralta	East Anchorage	
2nd	Dominic Taus	Eagle River			6th	Cole Bossio	Thunder Mountain	
3rd	Luke Faulkner	Colony						
4th	LJ Leppanen	Palmer				Outstanding		
5th	Bryce Serna	Wasilla				Conrad Lacey	y - Service	
6th	Anthony Sierra	East Anchorage						
	<u>, </u>				·			